
 
 
The Vikings 2021 results and stats: 
        NEC: Conference All Stat 
                     Senior Year 
 

2021 Stats: 
Games played: 17 
Goals: 23 (1,35 goals per game) 
Assists: 8 (0,47 assists per game) 
Points: 54 (3,17 points per game) 
 

Type Time Opponent Location Result* Gustav’s stats 
Friendly Thursday, Sep 2, 2021, 4 PM Triton Regional Miller Field (H) 2-1 1 goal 
League Tuesday, Sep 7, 2021, 4.30 PM Saugus Miller Field (H) 8-1 5 goals, 1 assist 
League Thursday, Sep 9, 2021, 7 PM Marblehead  Marblehead HS (A) 2-0 1 goal, 1 assist 

League Monday, Sep 13, 2021, 4 PM East Boston Miller Field (H) 2-0 2 goals 
League Tuesday, Sep 14, 2021, 4 PM Beverly HS Miller Field (H) 1-3 1 goal 
League Tuesday, Sep 21, 2021, 6 PM Gloucester Miller Field (H) 1-2  
League Thursday, Sep 23, 2021, 6.30 PM Danvers Danvers HS (A) 2-0  
League Wednesday, Sep 29, 2021, 4 PM Salem Bertram Field (A) 5-2 2 goals, 1 assist 
League Friday, Oct 1, 2021, 4 PM Saugus Saugus HS (A) 5-1 3 goals, 2 assists 

League Tuesday, Oct 5, 2021, 4 PM Peabody V.M. HS Miller Field (H) 3-1 1 goal 
League  Thursday, Oct 7, 2021, 4 PM Marblehead Miller Field (H) 0-3  
League Saturday, Oct 9, 2021, 1 PM Malden Public Schools MacDonald Park (A) 1-1  
League Thursday, Oct 14, 2021, 5 PM Northeast Metro Tech Miller Field (H) 2-1 1 goal, 1 assist 
League Saturday, Oct 16, 2021, 6 PM Lynn Classical Manning Field (A) 0-3  
League Monday, Oct 18, 2021, 4 PM Masconomet Veterans Memorial 

Regional 
Masconomet Regional HS 
(A) 

1-8 1 goal 

League Wednesday, Oct 20, 2021, 4:30 PM Gloucester Newell Stadium (A) 0-6 Injured 

League Monday, Oct 25, 2021, 6 PM Danvers Miller Field (H) 0-0 Injured 

League Tuesday, Oct 26, 2021, 6:30 PM Salem Miller Field (H) 2-1 Injured 

League Thursday, Oct 28, 2021, 4 PM Swampscott  Miller Field (H) 1-0 Injured 

Play-off Round of 32 
32 

Saturday, Nov 6, 2021, 1.30 PM Bishop Connolly Miller Field (H) 8-3 4 goals, 2 assists 
Play-off Round of 16 Wednesday, Nov 10, 2021, 5 PM Rockland High  Holbrook (A) 2-3 1 goal 

*The Vinkings are always mentioned first even being the away team 


